
'fIh!ril~fa$1l...,ftTlffT ..~ ~.~ fA.l .... 3 .....H .• n 


INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

IISER TVM ~ ()In)lutonomous Institute urufer :MJ{1J(g), Q01Jemment ofIntfta) 

Near Jersey Farm, Maruthamala P.O, Vithura, Pin: 695551, Trivandrum, Kerala, India. 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM Tel: 0471-2778039 

Dated:02.11.2018 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Sealed item rate tenders are invited in single cover system from Contractors of appropriate class of CPWD, MES, Railways, DOS and State PWDs or 
agencies who have executed works of similar nature and magnitude for the following works to be carried out at IISER TVM Campus, Vithura. 

(i) 	 IISER-T/1349/20/18-19 07.11.2018 
22.11.2018 22.11.2018Providing wooden partitions inside the labs at Biological ~.24.64 Lakh ~.49,2801- 02 months ~.560/- to 

upto 16.00 hrs at 16.15hrs Science Block at IISER Campus, Vtthura. 22.11.2018 

Notes: 
1. 	 Contractors who have executed works of similar nature and magnitude as per norms specified in the detailed notice inviting tender are eligible to apply. 

They should furnish the details of similar works executed by them during the last three years along with the request for issue of tender documents. 

2. 	 Tender documents can be had on written request along with documents in proof of eligibility criteria and proof of remittance of cost of tender documents on 
any working day between 10.00 Hours and 16.00 hours during the sale period mentioned above from the office of Superintending Engineer, IISER Campus, 
Near Jersey Farm, Vithura or details can be downloaded from https:l/eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app. 

3. 	 Tender documents can also be obtained via post by submitting the request letter to "Superintending Engineer, IISER Campus, Near Jersey Farm, 
Maruthamala P.O, Vithura, Pin: 695551" along with documents in proof of eligibility criteria and proof of remittance of cost of tender documents plus 
~.250/- (Postal charges). /lSER TVM will not be responsible for any delay/loss during postal transit. 

4. 	 Cost of tender documents as well as postal charges (in case of postal request) shall be remitted to IISER TVM by online payment through 
State Bank Collect. 

5. 	 Tenders should be submitted in cloth lined cover superscribing the name of work, N IT number and name of Tenderer. Tenders without EMD will be summarily 
rejected. 

6. 	 IISER TVM, reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

7. 	 Further details can be had from the Office of the Superintending Engineer, IISER Campus, Near Jersey Farm, Vithura. Detailed notice inviting tender, 
instructions to be followed for online payment & the format appearing in S81 collect are available in our website www.iisertvm.ac.in. 

~ 
1- ,\. 

\~ 

http:www.iisertvm.ac.in
https:l/eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app

